Features:
Support aRGB Sync
Brilliant aRGB glow flowing smoothly over every
blade
Nine blades, aerodynamic-orientated fan design
Durable hydraulic bearing for long-lasting, quiet
operation
Standard 4-pin PWM and 3-pin ARGB connectivity
for broad compatibility with popular
motherboards and controllers
Ideal as intake or exhaust in side, front, or top
positions to improve overall case airflow and
system stability
Case Cooling Fan
CASE FAN
FA7 / FA7R
V251202K
FA7
FA7R
REVISION HISTORY
Version Number Modification Description Modified By
PART NUMBER FA7-BK / FA7-WH
MODEL FA7
AIRFLOW DIRECTION STANDARD
CONNECTOR 4-pin (PWM) + 3-pin (ARGB)
DIMENSION (L x W x H) 120 x 120 x 25 mm
FAN RATED VOLTAGE DC 12 V
FAN RATED CURRENT 0.20 A
FAN RATED POWER 2.4 W
FAN LEAVES 9
CABLE LENGTH 500 mm ± 10%
BEARING Hydraulic bearing
MAX AIRFLOW 47 CFM
STATIC PRESSURE 0.98 mm-H₂O
SPEED 600 - 1400 RPM ± 10 %
NOISE LEVEL ≤ 23.4 dB(A)
LED TYPE aRGB
LED VOLTAGE 5 V
LED CURRENT 0.22 A
LED MAX. POWER 1.1 W
SPECIFICATIONS
PART NUMBER FA7R-BK / FA7R-WH
MODEL FA7R
AIRFLOW DIRECTION Reversed
CONNECTOR 4-pin (PWM) + 3-pin (ARGB)
DIMENSION (L x W x H) 120 x 120 x 25 mm
FAN RATED VOLTAGE DC 12 V
FAN RATED CURRENT 0.20 A
FAN RATED POWER 2.4 W
FAN LEAVES 9
CABLE LENGTH 500 mm ± 10%
BEARING Hydraulic bearing
MAX AIRFLOW 47 CFM
STATIC PRESSURE 0.98 mm-H₂O
SPEED 600 - 1400 RPM ± 10 %
NOISE LEVEL ≤ 23.4 dB(A)
LED TYPE aRGB
LED VOLTAGE 5 V
LED CURRENT 0.22 A
LED MAX. POWER 1.1 W
SPECIFICATIONS
PICTURES
PICTURES